

## Waterville Rotary Foundation Fishing Derby Registration and Release of Claims

On behalf of the minors listed below, I understand and do hereby release and discharge the Waterville Rotary Foundation, it's members, the City of Waterville and their respective agents and employees, from any and all claims, demands, actions and cause of action of every name and nature I now have or might have upon or against the Waterville Rotary Foundation, it's members, the City of Waterville, or their respective agents and employees and especially from all claims arising out of any and all personal injuries, damages, expenses and any loss or damage whatsoever resulting or to result from the duties and actions of the Waterville Rotary Foundation, the City of Waterville and their respective agents.

## CHILD/CHILDREN REGISTRATION (AGES 6-14)

PRINT NAME	AGE
PRINT NAME	AGE
PRINT NAME	AGE
ADDRESS	
ZIP CODE	PHONE

## **ADULT/GUARDIAN REGISTRATION**

I, the undersigned, having full custody over the above named minors and fully understanding the above statements and on their behalf, hereby give my consent for the above named minors to participate in this event and release and discharge the parties listed in the first paragraph from any and all liability and damages.

PRINT NAME OF	
GUARDIAN/PARENT	
SIGNATURE	DATE
ADDRESS	
ZIP CODE	PHONE
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
(Please provide e-mail address if	you would like to be sent a reminder closer to
the event date)	
FISHING DERBY SPOTS AV	AILABLE TO THE FIRST 60 REGISTRANTS
<u>PLEASE RETUR</u>	<u> N REGISTRATION FORM TO :</u>
THE CITY OF WATERVILLE	
<u>25 N. SECONI</u>	<u>) ST. WATERVILLE, OH</u>
BY FRIDA	AY SEPTEMBER 13, 2024
FISHING DERBY TO	BE HELD SATURDAY, SEPT. 21st